
LADY EAGLE JUNIOR VARSITY SOCCER  

2024 

Thurs.-Sat., January 4-6   Canutillo Showcase   TBA 

Monday, January 8   Canutillo at Ysleta   6:00 pm  

Saturday, January 20   Horizon at Canutillo   9:00 am 

Wednesday, January 24   Canutillo at Bel Air   6:00 pm 

Saturday, January 27   Del Valle at Canutillo   9:00 am 

Wednesday, January 31   Canutillo at Hanks   6:00 pm 

Saturday, February 3   Parkland at Canutillo   9:00 am 

Tuesday, February 6   Burges at Canutillo   6:00 pm 

Friday, February 9   Canutillo at Andress   6:00 pm 

Tuesday, February 13   Chapin at Canutillo   6:00 pm 

Friday, February 16   Canutillo at Jefferson   6:00 pm 

Tuesday, February 20   El Paso at Canutillo   6:00 pm 

Friday, February 23   Canutillo at Burges   6:00 pm 

Tuesday, February 27   Andress at Canutillo   6:00 pm 

Friday, March 1    Canutillo at Chapin   6:00 pm 

Tuesday, March 5   Jefferson at Canutillo   6:00 pm 

Friday, March 8    Canutillo at El Paso   6:00 pm 

 

 


